
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10-DAY SPAIN & MOROCCAN GEMS

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Ovation
Date Thursday, 1 August 2024
Duration 10 nights

From BARCELONA to BARCELONA
Prices from £473 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£4732 PP

Suite From

£9093 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 01/08/2024 BARCELONA Embark, Depart: 17:00

Fri 02/08/2024 PORT-VENDRES Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 15:00

Sat 03/08/2024 AT SEA

Sun 04/08/2024 MALAGA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Mon 05/08/2024 GIBRALTAR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 06/08/2024 CASABLANCA Arrive: 08:00

Wed 07/08/2024 CASABLANCA Depart: 21:00

Thu 08/08/2024 AT SEA

Fri 09/08/2024 CARTAGENA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 10/08/2024 VALENCIA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 11/08/2024 BARCELONA Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (SV) £6800 Veranda Suite (V1) £4732

Veranda Suite (OB) £4732 Veranda Suite (V2) £4821

Veranda Suite (V3) £5177 Veranda Suite (V4) £5266

Penthouse Suite (PH) £9093 Penthouse Spa Suite (PS) £9716

Grand Signature Suite (GR) £19595 Wintergarden Suite (WG) £15234

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


